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# |
1 M Danny Page

Player

D Cameron Pincus
A Stephen Quinzi
A Billy Cooper

M Ben Overslaugh

M’ Andrew Rodenhouse
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5 | D George Porter
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A Albie DiPasquale
A Brad Schumacher
13 | A Colby Barker

M Brandon Barker
M Tim Foster

M| Steven Ricci

M| Ethan Kober

M| Jared Conners

D Nick Panara

D Michael Gigantelli
M| Ryan Fairbrother

| Totals

Goalie Stats
14 Kevin Maguire

Totals

Face-off
7 Andrew Rodenhouse
22 Steven Ricci
24 Ethan Kober
42 |Ryan Fairbrother
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MINS | SOG | svs | GA | svw

100.0%
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BRIGHTON
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Player
M Dynell Heath
D |Travis Burns
D |Omari Henderson
A Max Coke
M|Casey Kopp 1
A Greg Shinaman 1
M| Austin Carr
A Orian Furber 1
G Andy Wong
D John Bender
M| Will Bender
M| Alex Ballatori 1
D Dokota Bartz
D Justin Gudell

Totals

Goalie Stats

Andy Wong

Totals

Face-off

Casey Kopp

Michael Thomas
Austin Carr
John Bender
Will Bender
10.53%
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0:59
0:53
7:16
4:25
4:17
8:01
7:54
6:08
2:44
1:59
1:40
0:55
0:47
8:56
0:29

Scoring

GOAL BY
Brandon Barker
Steven Ricci
Steven Ricci
Ben Overslaugh
Steven Ricci
Greg Shinaman
Stephen Quinzi
Brad Schumacher
Stephen Quinzi
Orian Furber
Albie DiPasquale
Albie DiPasquale
Stephen Quinzi
Albie DiPasquale
Casey Kopp

SportsFive.NET
FINAL SCORE PITTSFORD: 12 BRIGHTON: 3

| AssisTBY
Albie DiPasquale

Albie DiPasquale

Brandon Barker

Albie DiPasquale
Albie DiPasquale

Alex Ballatori
Stephen Quinzi
Ben Overslaugh

Albie DiPasquale

Brandon Barker
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QRT|TIME

11:12
10:24
5:52
6:35
4:42
4:42
3:16
1:40

PT|T

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

Penalties
PLAYER

John Bender
Ryan Fairbrother
Omari Henderson
Omari Henderson

Travis Burns

Justin Gudell

Casey Kopp

Omari Henderson

INFRACTION|Scd

SLASH

HOLD

PUSH
UNSPORTSMAN

PUSH

HOLD

HOLD X
UNNECESSARY X
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